
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 20, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-40)
Addenda:  1(6/5/14), 2(6/12/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2014

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 12,074.50 12,074.50

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDING MISC. WORK) LS 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

6 011507 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.12') SQYD 255 20.00 5,100.00 12.00 3,060.00

7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 1,775 35.00 62,125.00 22.00 39,050.00

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 1,017 75.00 76,275.00 77.00 78,309.00

9 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE   CY 620 50.00 31,000.00 40.00 24,800.00

10 390106 ASPHALT CONCRETE (OPEN GRADED)   TON 295 80.00 23,600.00 80.00 23,600.00

11 000003 PERMEABLE BASE (8-1/2" STONE RECHARGE) CY 315 50.00 15,750.00 50.00 15,750.00

12 000003 2" STABILIZING COURSE (CHOKER COURSE) CY 75 25.00 1,875.00 48.00 3,600.00

13 198205 SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT GEOTEXTILE SQYD 1,460 10.00 14,600.00 3.00 4,380.00

14 000003 GEOMEMBRANE TO BLOCK WATER MIGRATION SQYD 1,634 10.00 16,340.00 8.00 13,072.00

15 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)  SQYD 57 90.00 5,130.00 60.00 3,420.00

16 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 2,135 17.00 36,295.00 14.50 30,957.50

17 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)   SQFT 10,755 7.00 75,285.00 3.50 37,642.50

18 017311 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH)
(CRS 213 - MODIFIED) EA 13 750.00 9,750.00 775.00 10,075.00

19 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)   SQFT 1,010 10.00 10,100.00 4.30 4,343.00

20 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE D - 
MODIFIED) EA 2 3,000.00 6,000.00 800.00 1,600.00

21 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 2,150.00 2,150.00

22 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

23 719530 CURB DRAIN   EA 3 3,000.00 9,000.00 300.00 900.00

24 160120 REMOVE TREE   EA 9 250.00 2,250.00 1,000.00 9,000.00

25 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX   EA 13 200.00 2,600.00 220.00 2,860.00

26 066900 REMOVE ROCKS EA 3 200.00 600.00 500.00 1,500.00

27 800300 CHAIN LINK FENCE (6') (INCLUDING PILASTERS) LF 280 35.00 9,800.00 30.00 8,400.00

PROJECT:  Ellis Avenue Sidewalk Improvement Project
                    Between Marshall Street and Cowie Avenue

PROJECT No. C3-0070, State Project No. SR2SL-5956(213)

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

Mamco Inc. dba Alabbasi
Riverside, CA 92501

                    Community of Good Hope
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 20, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-40)
Addenda:  1(6/5/14), 2(6/12/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2014

PROJECT:  Ellis Avenue Sidewalk Improvement Project
                    Between Marshall Street and Cowie Avenue

PROJECT No. C3-0070, State Project No. SR2SL-5956(213)

                    Community of Good Hope

Base Bid 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

28 000003 INSTALL CHAIN LINK GATE (6') EA 3 500.00 1,500.00 500.00 1,500.00

29 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE   LF 650 20.00 13,000.00 16.00 10,400.00

30 000003 RELOCATE DECORATIVE STEEL FENCE (6')
(INCLUDING PILASTERS) LF 180 75.00 13,500.00 38.00 6,840.00

31 150604 REMOVE WOOD FENCE   LF 25 20.00 500.00 20.00 500.00

32 000003 RELOCATE/ADJUST DECORATIVE SLIDING STEEL GATE EA 2 2,500.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00

33 000003 INSTALL ELECTRIC GATE OPENER (RESTORE ELECTRICAL 
CONNECTION) EA 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

34 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 7 150.00 1,050.00 110.00 770.00

35 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST   EA 3 250.00 750.00 470.00 1,410.00

36 000003 SOLAR POWERED YELLOW FLASHING BEACON EA 2 2,500.00 5,000.00 4,300.00 8,600.00

37 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 200 3.00 600.00 2.40 480.00

38 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 3,090 0.65 2,008.50 0.45 1,390.50

39 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 430 3.75 1,612.50 5.50 2,365.00

40 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

41 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,000.00 2,000.00 820.00 1,640.00

42 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 42 566,496.00 429,439.00

Mamco Inc. dba Alabbasi
1

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
Riverside, CA 92509
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 20, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-40)
Addenda:  1(6/5/14), 2(6/12/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2014

PROJECT:  Ellis Avenue Sidewalk Improvement Project
                    Between Marshall Street and Cowie Avenue

PROJECT No. C3-0070, State Project No. SR2SL-5956(213)

                    Community of Good Hope

Base Bid 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 15,716.00 15,716.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 16,482.00 16,482.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 7,500.00 7,500.00 13,950.00 13,950.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDING MISC. WORK) LS 1 17,000.00 17,000.00 4,740.00 4,740.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,145.00 1,145.00

6 011507 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.12') SQYD 255 22.00 5,610.00 6.10 1,555.50

7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 1,775 35.00 62,125.00 41.85 74,283.75

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 1,017 74.00 75,258.00 91.11 92,658.87

9 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE   CY 620 41.00 25,420.00 47.60 29,512.00

10 390106 ASPHALT CONCRETE (OPEN GRADED)   TON 295 91.00 26,845.00 95.00 28,025.00

11 000003 PERMEABLE BASE (8-1/2" STONE RECHARGE) CY 315 43.00 13,545.00 61.50 19,372.50

12 000003 2" STABILIZING COURSE (CHOKER COURSE) CY 75 113.00 8,475.00 82.00 6,150.00

13 198205 SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT GEOTEXTILE SQYD 1,460 2.60 3,796.00 1.85 2,701.00

14 000003 GEOMEMBRANE TO BLOCK WATER MIGRATION SQYD 1,634 6.00 9,804.00 4.40 7,189.60

15 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)  SQYD 57 28.00 1,596.00 44.62 2,543.34

16 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 2,135 15.00 32,025.00 20.00 42,700.00

17 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)   SQFT 10,755 4.25 45,708.75 3.15 33,878.25

18 017311 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH)
(CRS 213 - MODIFIED) EA 13 1,470.00 19,110.00 1,185.00 15,405.00

19 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)   SQFT 1,010 7.00 7,070.00 6.00 6,060.00

20 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE D - 
MODIFIED) EA 2 540.00 1,080.00 1,383.00 2,766.00

21 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 4,600.00 4,600.00 3,024.00 3,024.00

22 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 1 2,800.00 2,800.00 2,027.00 2,027.00

23 719530 CURB DRAIN   EA 3 2,330.00 6,990.00 1,819.00 5,457.00

24 160120 REMOVE TREE   EA 9 1,500.00 13,500.00 1,030.00 9,270.00

25 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX   EA 13 270.00 3,510.00 137.00 1,781.00

26 066900 REMOVE ROCKS EA 3 274.00 822.00 167.00 501.00

27 800300 CHAIN LINK FENCE (6') (INCLUDING PILASTERS) LF 280 30.00 8,400.00 24.50 6,860.00

2

Corona, CA 92878 Fallbrook, CA 92028
Hillcrest Contracting Southwest Construction Co.

3
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 20, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-40)
Addenda:  1(6/5/14), 2(6/12/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2014

PROJECT:  Ellis Avenue Sidewalk Improvement Project
                    Between Marshall Street and Cowie Avenue

PROJECT No. C3-0070, State Project No. SR2SL-5956(213)

                    Community of Good Hope

Base Bid 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

28 000003 INSTALL CHAIN LINK GATE (6') EA 3 1,400.00 4,200.00 1,717.00 5,151.00

29 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE   LF 650 15.40 10,010.00 12.00 7,800.00

30 000003 RELOCATE DECORATIVE STEEL FENCE (6')
(INCLUDING PILASTERS) LF 180 68.00 12,240.00 38.60 6,948.00

31 150604 REMOVE WOOD FENCE   LF 25 14.80 370.00 9.60 240.00

32 000003 RELOCATE/ADJUST DECORATIVE SLIDING STEEL GATE EA 2 980.00 1,960.00 1,182.00 2,364.00

33 000003 INSTALL ELECTRIC GATE OPENER (RESTORE ELECTRICAL 
CONNECTION) EA 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,890.00 2,890.00

34 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 7 206.00 1,442.00 116.40 814.80

35 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST   EA 3 280.00 840.00 500.00 1,500.00

36 000003 SOLAR POWERED YELLOW FLASHING BEACON EA 2 3,200.00 6,400.00 3,485.00 6,970.00

37 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 200 4.10 820.00 2.52 504.00

38 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 3,090 0.43 1,328.70 0.46 1,421.40

39 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 430 5.20 2,236.00 5.85 2,515.50

40 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

41 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,000.00 2,000.00 1,390.00 2,780.00

42 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 42 504,136.45 527,652.51

2 3
Hillcrest Contracting Southwest Construction Co.
Corona, CA 92878 Fallbrook, CA 92028
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 20, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-40)
Addenda:  1(6/5/14), 2(6/12/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2014

PROJECT:  Ellis Avenue Sidewalk Improvement Project
                    Between Marshall Street and Cowie Avenue

PROJECT No. C3-0070, State Project No. SR2SL-5956(213)

                    Community of Good Hope

Base Bid 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 500.00 500.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 12,000.00 12,000.00 7,734.00 7,734.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDING MISC. WORK) LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

6 011507 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.12') SQYD 255 19.00 4,845.00 16.00 4,080.00

7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 1,775 30.00 53,250.00 32.00 56,800.00

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 1,017 85.00 86,445.00 80.00 81,360.00

9 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE   CY 620 35.00 21,700.00 71.00 44,020.00

10 390106 ASPHALT CONCRETE (OPEN GRADED)   TON 295 95.00 28,025.00 105.00 30,975.00

11 000003 PERMEABLE BASE (8-1/2" STONE RECHARGE) CY 315 40.00 12,600.00 70.00 22,050.00

12 000003 2" STABILIZING COURSE (CHOKER COURSE) CY 75 51.75 3,881.25 125.00 9,375.00

13 198205 SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT GEOTEXTILE SQYD 1,460 4.25 6,205.00 1.70 2,482.00

14 000003 GEOMEMBRANE TO BLOCK WATER MIGRATION SQYD 1,634 27.50 44,935.00 5.00 8,170.00

15 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)  SQYD 57 30.00 1,710.00 125.00 7,125.00

16 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 2,135 20.00 42,700.00 24.00 51,240.00

17 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)   SQFT 10,755 3.60 38,718.00 4.80 51,624.00

18 017311 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH)
(CRS 213 - MODIFIED) EA 13 2,500.00 32,500.00 1,200.00 15,600.00

19 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)   SQFT 1,010 5.25 5,302.50 8.00 8,080.00

20 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE D - 
MODIFIED) EA 2 2,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00

21 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

22 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 1 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

23 719530 CURB DRAIN   EA 3 500.00 1,500.00 2,000.00 6,000.00

24 160120 REMOVE TREE   EA 9 750.00 6,750.00 430.00 3,870.00

25 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX   EA 13 150.00 1,950.00 440.00 5,720.00

26 066900 REMOVE ROCKS EA 3 100.00 300.00 500.00 1,500.00

27 800300 CHAIN LINK FENCE (6') (INCLUDING PILASTERS) LF 280 60.00 16,800.00 86.00 24,080.00

4 5
Golden Valley Construction Los Angeles Engineering
Palm Springs, CA 92262 Covina, CA 91723
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 20, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-40)
Addenda:  1(6/5/14), 2(6/12/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2014

PROJECT:  Ellis Avenue Sidewalk Improvement Project
                    Between Marshall Street and Cowie Avenue

PROJECT No. C3-0070, State Project No. SR2SL-5956(213)

                    Community of Good Hope

Base Bid 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

28 000003 INSTALL CHAIN LINK GATE (6') EA 3 1,500.00 4,500.00 1,235.00 3,705.00

29 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE   LF 650 25.00 16,250.00 22.00 14,300.00

30 000003 RELOCATE DECORATIVE STEEL FENCE (6')
(INCLUDING PILASTERS) LF 180 50.00 9,000.00 129.00 23,220.00

31 150604 REMOVE WOOD FENCE   LF 25 15.00 375.00 15.00 375.00

32 000003 RELOCATE/ADJUST DECORATIVE SLIDING STEEL GATE EA 2 2,500.00 5,000.00 2,100.00 4,200.00

33 000003 INSTALL ELECTRIC GATE OPENER (RESTORE ELECTRICAL 
CONNECTION) EA 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

34 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 7 150.00 1,050.00 120.00 840.00

35 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST   EA 3 225.00 675.00 450.00 1,350.00

36 000003 SOLAR POWERED YELLOW FLASHING BEACON EA 2 6,000.00 12,000.00 4,000.00 8,000.00

37 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 200 4.25 850.00 2.50 500.00

38 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 3,090 0.50 1,545.00 0.50 1,545.00

39 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 430 5.50 2,365.00 6.00 2,580.00

40 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

41 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 4,000.00

42 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 42 549,726.75 589,000.00

4 5
Golden Valley Construction Los Angeles Engineering
Palm Springs, CA 92262 Covina, CA 91723

Ellis Ave Sidewalk Improvement Project: Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 20, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-40)
Addenda:  1(6/5/14), 2(6/12/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2014

PROJECT:  Ellis Avenue Sidewalk Improvement Project
                    Between Marshall Street and Cowie Avenue

PROJECT No. C3-0070, State Project No. SR2SL-5956(213)

                    Community of Good Hope

Base Bid 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 9,900.00 9,900.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 37,279.00 37,279.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (INCLUDING MISC. WORK) LS 1 27,613.34 27,613.34

5 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 011507 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.12') SQYD 255 17.00 4,335.00

7 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 1,775 39.50 70,112.50

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 1,017 116.00 117,972.00

9 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE   CY 620 46.00 28,520.00

10 390106 ASPHALT CONCRETE (OPEN GRADED)   TON 295 235.00 69,325.00

11 000003 PERMEABLE BASE (8-1/2" STONE RECHARGE) CY 315 54.50 17,167.50

12 000003 2" STABILIZING COURSE (CHOKER COURSE) CY 75 53.75 4,031.25

13 198205 SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT GEOTEXTILE SQYD 1,460 2.85 4,161.00

14 000003 GEOMEMBRANE TO BLOCK WATER MIGRATION SQYD 1,634 5.95 9,722.30

15 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS AREA)  SQYD 57 109.00 6,213.00

16 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 2,135 19.50 41,632.50

17 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)   SQFT 10,755 3.10 33,340.50

18 017311 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH)
(CRS 213 - MODIFIED) EA 13 1,600.00 20,800.00

19 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)   SQFT 1,010 7.00 7,070.00

20 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE D - 
MODIFIED) EA 2 1,800.00 3,600.00

21 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 1,700.00 1,700.00

22 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 1 1,700.00 1,700.00

23 719530 CURB DRAIN   EA 3 1,400.00 4,200.00

24 160120 REMOVE TREE   EA 9 900.00 8,100.00

25 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX   EA 13 110.00 1,430.00

26 066900 REMOVE ROCKS EA 3 1,200.00 3,600.00

27 800300 CHAIN LINK FENCE (6') (INCLUDING PILASTERS) LF 280 24.00 6,720.00

6
CLS Constructors, Inc.
Grand Terrace, CA 92313

Ellis Ave Sidewalk Improvement Project: Summary Web
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: May 20, 2014   (Agenda Item: 3-40)
Addenda:  1(6/5/14), 2(6/12/14)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, June 18, 2014

PROJECT:  Ellis Avenue Sidewalk Improvement Project
                    Between Marshall Street and Cowie Avenue

PROJECT No. C3-0070, State Project No. SR2SL-5956(213)

                    Community of Good Hope

Base Bid 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

28 000003 INSTALL CHAIN LINK GATE (6') EA 3 481.00 1,443.00

29 152380 RELOCATE CHAIN LINK FENCE   LF 650 22.00 14,300.00

30 000003 RELOCATE DECORATIVE STEEL FENCE (6')
(INCLUDING PILASTERS) LF 180 48.15 8,667.00

31 150604 REMOVE WOOD FENCE   LF 25 20.00 500.00

32 000003 RELOCATE/ADJUST DECORATIVE SLIDING STEEL GATE EA 2 1,030.00 2,060.00

33 000003 INSTALL ELECTRIC GATE OPENER (RESTORE ELECTRICAL 
CONNECTION) EA 1 4,173.00 4,173.00

34 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 7 165.00 1,155.00

35 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST   EA 3 425.00 1,275.00

36 000003 SOLAR POWERED YELLOW FLASHING BEACON EA 2 3,500.00 7,000.00

37 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 200 12.00 2,400.00

38 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 3,090 1.06 3,275.40

39 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING   SQFT 430 9.00 3,870.00

40 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 20,000.00 20,000.00

41 015602 FUNDING AWARENESS SIGN EA 2 950.00 1,900.00

42 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 20,000.00 20,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS  1 - 42 641,763.29

6
CLS Constructors, Inc.
Grand Terrace, CA 92313

Ellis Ave Sidewalk Improvement Project: Summary Web
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Project:

Project Nos.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of work/ Bid Items
ORANGE COUNTY STRIPING 
SERVICES INC.
Lic. No. 346095

3, 34-39

R. J NOBLE COMPANY
Lic. No. 782908 6, 8, 10, 15

Ellis Avenue Sidewalk Improvement Project,  Between Marshall 
Street and Cowie Avenue, Community of Good Hope

C3-0070, State Project No. SR2SL-5956(213)

Subcontractors

Mamco Inc. dba Alabbasi

Ellis Ave Sidewalk Improvement Project:  SubContractors
Updated: 6/18/2014

Page 1 of 1
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